33. malonogometna liga
Sentjoskih hribov in dolin

Rezultati
1. kolo: 5. september 2025
19:30 SD Zazar : SD Sentjost Juniors & Ventus
20:05 Biba leze : SKD Vrh
20:40 SD Sentjost : SALKON
21:15 SD Setnik : L.F. Air-Condition
21:50 SD Prvak Horjul 2 : SD Prvak Horjul 1
Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:
2. kolo: 12. september 2025
19:30 SD Prvak Horjul 2 : SD Setnik
20:05 SD Prvak Horjul 1 : Biba leze
20:40 SD Zazar : SALKON
21:15 SD Sentjost : SD Sentjost Juniors & Ventus
21:50 L.F. Air-Condition : SKD Vrh
Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:
3. kolo: 19. september 2025
19:30 L.F. Air-Condition : SALKON
20:05 SD Setnik : SD Sentjo$t Juniors & Ventus
20:40 SD Prvak Horjul 1 : SD Zazar
21:15 SD Prvak Horjul 2 : Biba leze
21:50 SD Sentjost : SKD Vrh
Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:
4. kolo: 26. september 2025
19:30 SD Prvak Horjul 1 : SKD Vrh
20:05 SD Prvak Horjul 2 : SD Sentjost Juniors & Ventus
20:40 SD Zazar : L.F. Air-Condition
21:15 Biba leze : SD Sentjost
21:50 SD Setnik : SALKON
Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:

Naj igralec:



5. kolo: 3. oktober 2025

19:30 Biba leze
20:05 SD Zazar
20:40 SD Prvak Horjul 2
21:15 SD Prvak Horjul 1
21:50 SKD Vrh

Naj strelec:

Naj vratar:

Naj igralec:

6. kolo: 10. oktober 2025

19:30 SD Prvak Horjul 1
20:05 SD Setnik
20:40 SD Zazar
21:15 Biba leze
21:50 SD Prvak Horjul 2

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:

7. kolo: 17. oktober 2025

19:30 SD Prvak Horjul 2
20:05 Biba leze
20:40 SD Zazar
21:15 SD Prvak Horjul 1

21:50 SD Sentjost Juniors & Ventus
Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:

Naj igralec:

8. kolo: 24. oktober 2025

19:30 SD Sentjost
20:05 SD Prvak Horjul 1
20:40 SD Setnik
21:15 Biba leze
21:50 SD Prvak Horjul 2
Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:

Naj igralec:
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9. kolo: 31. oktober 2025

19:30
20:05
20:40
21:15
21:50

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:

Naj igralec:

10. kolo: 17. april 2026

19:30
20:05
20:40
21:15
21:50

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:

Naj igralec:

11. kolo: 24. april 2026

19:30
20:05
20:40
21:15
21:50

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:

12. kolo: 1. maj 2026
19:30
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21:50

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:
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13. kolo: 8. maj 2026

19:30 SD Prvak Horjul 1
20:05 SD Prvak Horjul 2
20:40 SD Zazar
21:15 Biba leze
21:50 SD Setnik

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:

14. kolo: 15. maj 2026

19:30 Biba leze
20:05 SD Zazar
20:40 SD Prvak Horjul 2
21:15 SD Prvak Horjul 1
21:50 SKD Vrh

Naj strelec:

Naj vratar:

Naj igralec:

15. kolo: 22. maj 2026

19:30 SD Prvak Horjul 1
20:05 SD Setnik
20:40 SD Zazar
21:15 Biba leze
21:50 SD Prvak Horjul 2

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:

16. kolo: 29. maj 2026

19:30 SD Prvak Horjul 2
20:05 Biba leze
20:40 SD Zazar
21:15 SD Prvak Horjul 1

21:50 SD Sentjost Juniors & Ventus

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:
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17. kolo: 5. junij 2026

19:30
20:05
20:40
21:15
21:50

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:

18. kolo: 12. junij 2026

19:30
20:05
20:40
21:15
21:50

Naj strelec:
Naj vratar:
Naj igralec:

Naj strelec lige:
Naj vratar lige:
Naj igralec lige:
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